Redevelopment Agency of Sandy City



Stephen P. Smith Maren Barker Scott Cowdell Chris McCandless Steve Fairbanks Linda Martinez- Saville Kristin Coleman-Nicholl Chair Vice-Chair Board Member Board Member Board Member Board Member

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Sandy City Hall 10000 Centennial Parkway, Sandy, Utah

Agenda

Meeting time: Approximately 7:00 p.m.

- 1. Motion to convene Redevelopment Agency meeting
- 2. Resolution RD 17-04. A Resolution of the Redevelopment Agency Board of Directors adopting the annual budget of the Redevelopment Agency of Sandy City, Utah, for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2017 and ending June 30, 2018.
- 3. Motion to adjourn Redevelopment Agency meeting.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, reasonable accommodations for individuals with disabilities will be provided upon request. For assistance please call <u>(801) 568-7141</u>.